
* Lumen (typ): Tested with 3000K CT
* Finish Option:  -62 Satin Nickel,  -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze
* More Color Temperature Option: 3500K, 4000K, 5000K

Model
Input

 Wattage
Lumen 
(typ) FinishLED CT

Dimension             
(W x H x D)

Energy 
Star

Input
Voltage

W199D-xxxxK-62
MDF039D-xxxxK-62
W194D-xxxxK-62
W280D-xxxxK-05

120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V
120V ~ 277V

120V

14W
14W
15W
18W

1400
1360
700
1470

Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel

Black

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

16.8" x 8.5" x 4.0"
16.0" x 7.9" x 4.0"
12.5" x 4.5" x 3.6"
11.5" x 8.1" x 9.5"

YES
YES

--
--

* Housing: Die-formed cold-rolled steel
* Shade: High transmission acrylic or glass creates excellent light distribution and uniformity
* LED: High efficiency, high CRI, binned and mixed to reach uniform light
* High power factor, low THD
* LED CRI: > 80
* 5 years warranty on driver and LED module
* Certification: ETL / cETL, Energy Star
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*All of the products and specifications can change without prior notice*
*Please note this specification sheet is considered to be business promotional material and not used for product listing identification purposes*
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